
Region Municipality EMD Name EMD Phone EMD Email
1 Bridgeport Scott T Appleby 203-579-3822 scott.appleby@ct.gov

1 Darien Marc McEwan 203-656-7345 mmcewan@darienct.gov

1 Easton Chief Richard Doyle 203-268-4111 rdoyle@eastonctpolice.com

1 Fairfield David Becker 475-837-8747 dbecker@fairfieldct.org

1 Greenwich Joseph Laucella 203-637-7505 jlaucella@greenwichems.org

1 Monroe Chief Keith White 203-261-3622 kwhite@monroectpolice.com

1 New Canaan Asst. Chief Russell Kimes 203-594-4101 russ.kimes@newcanaanct.gov

1 Norwalk Chief Gino Gatto 203-854-0232 ggatto@norwalkct.org

1 Stamford Lou DeRubeis 203-977-4151 LDeRubeis@StamfordCT.gov

1 Stratford Lawrence A. Ciccarelli Jr. 203-385-4073 lciccarelli@townofstratford.com

1 Trumbull Megan Murphy 203-452-5080 mmurphy@trumbull-ct.gov

1 Weston Sgt. Joseph Miceli 203-222-2633 jmiceli@westonpolice.com

1 Westport Chief Nicholas Marsan 203-341-5001 nmarsan@westportct.gov

1 Wilton Chief James Blanchfield 203-834-6248 jim.blanchfield@wiltonct.org
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